DIAPHRAGM SEALS
MODEL DM-35 & DM-45
MODEL DM-45
�
Diaphragm seals are used to prevent the process fluid
from entering the instrument.
FEATURES:
� The Diaphragm on the DM-35 and DM-45

O = INST. OIL
S = SILICONE
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
FOR GAUGES WITH DIALS 1 1/2” TO 4”
MODEL #
DM-45
DM-45F
GAUGE
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4” NPT
2 = 1/2” NPT
PROCESS
CONNECTION
4 = 1/4” NPT
2 = 1/2” NPT
FILL
FLUID
G = GLYCERIN
O = INST. OIL
S = SILICONE
HOW TO ORDER - PLEASE SPECIFY THE FOLLOWING:
FOR GAUGES WITH DIALS 4 1/2”
     MODEL            DIMENSIONS
          NO. A             B            C
    DM-35      1.75”      1.50”      1.50”
   DM-35F     1.75”      1.50”      1.75”
   DM-45      2.50”      1.88”      1.50”
   DM-45F     2.50”      1.88”      1.75”
68
Weksler Glass Thermometer Corporation